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Description

201501050000
03800

01/05/2015
11:06:54 AM

BAILEY DANA
ELIZABETH

NOTARY UNIVERSAL
SURETY OF
AMERICA

201501160000
17470

01/16/2015
01:33:45 PM

CORMACK
JANE

NOTARY OHIO
CASUALTY
INSURANCE
COMPANY

201501160000
17430

01/16/2015
01:20:41 PM

AUTO
OWNERS
INSURANCE
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY JOHNSON
KRISTA L

201501160000
17880

01/16/2015
03:51:15 PM

AUTO
OWNERS
INSURANCE
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY COPELAND
PATSY T

201501210000
21730

01/21/2015
11:14:08 AM

AUTO
OWNERS
INSURANCE
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY ARNOLD
JOSHUA D

201501210000
21810

01/21/2015
11:34:20 AM

CALHOUN
KELLEY

NOTARY UNIVERSAL
SURETY OF
AMERICA

201501090000
09240

01/09/2015
09:40:07 AM

AUTO
OWNERS
INSURANCE
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY MANRY
THERESA
BENDER

201501220000
23300

01/22/2015
09:39:50 AM

AUTO
OWNERS
INSURANCE
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY POUNDS
JANE E

201501220000
24180

01/22/2015
11:18:33 AM

AUTO
OWNERS
INSURANCE
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY SHINE
BENNETT
EARL

201501230000
25060

01/23/2015
12:37:52 AM

CHAHLA
JACQUES

NOTARY OLD
REPUBLIC
SURETY
COMPANY

201502040000
37320

02/04/2015
12:16:14 AM

AUTO
OWNERS
INSURANCE
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY RUSSO
TIFFANY
LYNN

201501260000
26100

01/26/2015
11:47:55 AM

ALABAMA
BLANKET
BOND POLICY
NUMBER 010
0198

Party 2 NOTARY MCCAY
VALARIE

201502060000
40440

02/06/2015
01:51:03 PM

BURSON
DOROTHY Y

NOTARY UNIVERSAL
SURETY OF
AMERICA

201502100000
43110

02/10/2015
10:26:01 AM

AUTO
OWNERS
INSURANCE
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY KELLEY
CHRISTY L

201502020000
35230

02/02/2015
02:40:53 PM

CAMEL JAMES
C

NOTARY UNIVERSAL
SURETY OF
AMERICA



201502130000
48080

02/13/2015
03:20:06 PM

AUTO
OWNERS
INSURANCE
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY YOUNG
JAYNE L

201502170000
49780

02/17/2015
12:00:59 AM

ANDERSON
SHARON

NOTARY AUTO
OWNERS
INSURANCE
COMPANY

201502170000
49780

02/17/2015
12:00:59 AM

AUTO
OWNERS
INSURANCE
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY ANDERSON
SHARON

201502170000
49920

02/17/2015
12:49:17 AM

CONNELLY
SHERI GAME

NOTARY UNIVERSAL
SURETY OF
AMERICA

201502170000
49930

02/17/2015
12:49:18 AM

BIGGS
ANGELIA C

NOTARY UNIVERSAL
SURETY OF
AMERICA

201502170000
49940

02/17/2015
12:52:31 AM

AMERICAN
CONTRACTOR
S INDEMNITY
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY MITCHELL
CYNTHIA K

201502230000
55240

02/23/2015
09:48:01 AM

AUTO
OWNERS
INSURANCE
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY VACARELLA
VICKI WARD

201502230000
55500

02/23/2015
10:54:58 AM

CARROLL
TERESA P

NOTARY MERCHANTS
BONDING
COMPANY

201502240000
57390

02/24/2015
10:03:46 AM

AUTO
OWNERS
INSURANCE
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY SIMPSON
DARBY
JACKSON

201502240000
57520

02/24/2015
11:20:50 AM

BRUNO
MICHAEL A

NOTARY UNIVERSAL
SURETY OF
AMERICA

201502260000
60080

02/26/2015
01:57:25 PM

AUTO
OWNERS
INSURANCE
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY ALLISON
KELSEY

201502260000
60080

02/26/2015
01:57:25 PM

ALLISON
KELSEY

NOTARY AUTO
OWNERS
INSURANCE
COMPANY

201502270000
61070

02/27/2015
10:23:21 AM

COX LYNN H NOTARY WESTERN
SURETY
COMPANY

201503020000
62580

03/02/2015
09:58:19 AM

CLARK
TIMOTHY S

NOTARY STATE FARM
FIRE AND
CASUALTY
COMPANY

201503020000
62600

03/02/2015
10:03:10 AM

CONNELL
REBECCA J

NOTARY WESTERN
SURETY
COMPANY


