Search Criteria Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Date Recorded= 2015; Index Type= Notaries;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
201501050000 03800	01/05/2015 11:06:54 AM	BAILEY DANA ELIZABETH		NOTARY	UNIVERSAL SURETY OF AMERICA						·
201501160000 17470	01/16/2015 01:33:45 PM	CORMACK JANE		NOTARY	OHIO CASUALTY INSURANCE COMPANY						
201501160000 17430	01/16/2015 01:20:41 PM	AUTO OWNERS INSURANCE COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	JOHNSON KRISTA L						
201501160000 17880	01/16/2015 03:51:15 PM	AUTO OWNERS INSURANCE COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	COPELAND PATSY T						
201501210000 21730	01/21/2015 11:14:08 AM	AUTO OWNERS INSURANCE COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	ARNOLD JOSHUA D						
201501210000 21810	01/21/2015 11:34:20 AM	CALHOUN KELLEY		NOTARY	UNIVERSAL SURETY OF AMERICA						
201501090000 09240	01/09/2015 09:40:07 AM	AUTO OWNERS INSURANCE COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	MANRY THERESA BENDER						
201501220000 23300	01/22/2015 09:39:50 AM	AUTO OWNERS INSURANCE COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	POUNDS JANE E						
201501220000 24180	01/22/2015 11:18:33 AM	AUTO OWNERS INSURANCE COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	SHINE BENNETT EARL						
201501230000 25060	01/23/2015 12:37:52 AM	CHAHLA JACQUES		NOTARY	OLD REPUBLIC SURETY COMPANY						
201502040000 37320	02/04/2015 12:16:14 AM	AUTO OWNERS INSURANCE COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	RUSSO TIFFANY LYNN						
201501260000 26100	01/26/2015 11:47:55 AM	ALABAMA BLANKET BOND POLICY NUMBER 010 0198	Party 2	NOTARY	MCCAY VALARIE						
201502060000 40440	02/06/2015 01:51:03 PM	BURSON DOROTHY Y		NOTARY	UNIVERSAL SURETY OF AMERICA						
201502100000 13110	02/10/2015 10:26:01 AM	AUTO OWNERS INSURANCE COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	KELLEY CHRISTY L						
201502020000 35230	02/02/2015 02:40:53 PM	CAMEL JAMES C		NOTARY	UNIVERSAL SURETY OF AMERICA						

201502130000 48080	02/13/2015 03:20:06 PM	AUTO OWNERS INSURANCE	Party 2	NOTARY	YOUNG JAYNE L			
201502170000 49780	02/17/2015 12:00:59 AM	ANDERSON SHARON		NOTARY	AUTO OWNERS INSURANCE COMPANY			
201502170000 49780	02/17/2015 12:00:59 AM	AUTO OWNERS INSURANCE COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	ANDERSON SHARON			
201502170000 49920	02/17/2015 12:49:17 AM	CONNELLY SHERI GAME		NOTARY	UNIVERSAL SURETY OF AMERICA			
201502170000 49930	02/17/2015 12:49:18 AM	BIGGS ANGELIA C		NOTARY	UNIVERSAL SURETY OF AMERICA			
201502170000 49940	02/17/2015 12:52:31 AM	AMERICAN CONTRACTOR S INDEMNITY COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	MITCHELL CYNTHIA K			
201502230000 55240	02/23/2015 09:48:01 AM	AUTO OWNERS INSURANCE COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	VACARELLA VICKI WARD			
201502230000 55500	02/23/2015 10:54:58 AM	CARROLL TERESA P		NOTARY	MERCHANTS BONDING COMPANY			
201502240000 57390	02/24/2015 10:03:46 AM	AUTO OWNERS INSURANCE COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	SIMPSON DARBY JACKSON			
201502240000 57520	02/24/2015 11:20:50 AM	BRUNO MICHAEL A		NOTARY	UNIVERSAL SURETY OF AMERICA			
201502260000 60080	02/26/2015 01:57:25 PM	AUTO OWNERS INSURANCE COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	ALLISON KELSEY			
201502260000 60080	02/26/2015 01:57:25 PM	ALLISON KELSEY		NOTARY	AUTO OWNERS INSURANCE COMPANY			
201502270000 61070	02/27/2015 10:23:21 AM	COX LYNN H		NOTARY	WESTERN SURETY COMPANY			
201503020000 62580	03/02/2015 09:58:19 AM	CLARK TIMOTHY S		NOTARY	STATE FARM FIRE AND CASUALTY COMPANY			
201503020000 62600	03/02/2015 10:03:10 AM	CONNELL REBECCA J		NOTARY	WESTERN SURETY COMPANY			